
2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 001 - Western Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson1 11136
Talk To Me GooseAudrey Easterday Anderson2 11137

Class 002 - Western Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Only Corona N LimeKherington Lowe Knox1 8185
Melt My Krymsum ChipsCole S West Monroe2 6219
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson3 6135

Class 004 - Western Halter Mares All Ages (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Only Corona N LimeKherington Lowe Knox1 8185
Melt My Krymsum ChipsCole S West Monroe2 6219

Class 005 - Western Halter Mares All Ages (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Talk To Me GooseAudrey Easterday Anderson1 11137
RainBryleigh Stafford Morgan2 9418
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson3 11136

Class 010 - Jr. Western Pleasure - Beginner (Walk/Trot) (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Melt My Krymsum ChipsCole S West Monroe1 6219
Only Corona N LimeKherington Lowe Knox2 8185
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson3 6135
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 011 - Sr. Western Pleasure - Beginner (Walk/Trot) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RainBryleigh Stafford Morgan1 9418
Talk To Me GooseAudrey Easterday Anderson2 11137

Class 012 - Jr. Western Horsemanship - Beginner (Walk/Trot), No Pattern (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Only Corona N LimeKherington Lowe Knox1 8185
Melt My Krymsum ChipsCole S West Monroe2 6219
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson3 6135

Class 013 - Sr. Western Horsemanship - Beginner (Walk/Trot), No Pattern (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RainBryleigh Stafford Morgan1 9418
Talk To Me GooseAudrey Easterday Anderson2 11137

Class 017 - Sr. Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog & Lope) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson1 11136

Class 020 - Sr. Western Horsemanship (Pattern Class) (Walk, Jog & Lope) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson1 11136
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 021 - Jr. Western Trail - Beginner (Walk/Trot) (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Only Corona N LimeKherington Lowe Knox1 8185
Melt My Krymsum ChipsCole S West Monroe2 6219

Class 025 - Sr. Western Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Walk, Jog, & Lope) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson1 11136

Class 026 - Ranch Showmanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
UggDycee P Johnson Blount1 5388
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount3 5376
MT Badgers CommandClare E Williams Blount4 5398
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea5 5170
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount6 5397
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea7 5150
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 027 - Ranch Showmanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox1 8184
Jasper StormAbigayle Houser Bledsoe3 8205
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount7 6383
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea9 8161
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea10 6159
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea 6155
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea 7145
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan 7140
ClaraCole S West Monroe 6220

 Heat #2 
Weeping Willow Mysterious ElfMcKenna M DeLong Knox2 7181
LSS Hictaris ShotSavannah Hanson Bledsoe4 7114
Kings Mac 4Rachel West Roane5 8209
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount6 8373
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea8 7173
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea 6162
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tucker Ivens Monroe 6157
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea 8171

Class 028 - Ranch Showmanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rein or ShineRachel Ethridge Roane1 11213
Clyde's Poco King DunAmber West Roane2 10208
Dreams Colonel CowboyViola Blanchat Roane3 11214
Miss Slidin PistolRylie Millsaps Meigs4 12401
DarlingCollette Russell Union5 11417
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe6 10112
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea7 10176
Waylons Four MacBrilee Morris Anderson8 9138
GypsyAustin E Moore Hamilton9 11348
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 030 - Ranch Horse Conformation All Age Geldings (Halter Class) (Grades 6 – 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DieselBryli R Bivens Monroe1 6218
Brenans Boone KidGrant OQuinn Blount2 7391
Kings Mac 4Rachel West Roane3 8209
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea4 6162
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea5 7145
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea6 6159
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tanner Ivens Monroe7 8156
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea8 7173
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea9 7158

Class 031 - Ranch Horse Conformation All Age Geldings (Halter Class) (Grades 9 – 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Clyde's Poco King DunAmber West Roane1 10208
Waylons Four MacBrilee Morris Anderson2 9138
Dreams Colonel CowboyViola Blanchat Roane3 11214
BoKiera Moody Bledsoe4 10113

Class 032 - Ranch Horse Conformation All Age Mares (Halter Class) (Grades 4 – 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea1 5170
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
PocahontasKinley G Romano Blount3 5393
MT Badgers CommandClare E Williams Blount4 5398
UggDycee P Johnson Blount5 5388
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount6 5376
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea7 5150
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 033 - Ranch Horse Conformation All Age Mares (Halter Class) (Grades 6 – 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jasper StormAbigayle Houser Bledsoe1 8205
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox2 8184
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea3 8171
ClaraCole S West Monroe4 6220
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount5 8373
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea6 6155
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea7 8161
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan8 7140

Class 034 - Ranch Horse Conformation All Age Mares (Halter Class) (Grades 9 – 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DarlingCollette Russell Union1 11417
Rein or ShineRachel Ethridge Roane2 11213
Miss Slidin PistolRylie Millsaps Meigs3 12401
GypsyAustin E Moore Hamilton4 11348
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe5 10112
DivaGrace Speed Blount 10394

Class 035 - Jr. Ranch Riding - Beginner (Walk, Jog) (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Kings Mac 4Rachel West Roane1 8209
Jasper StormAbigayle Houser Bledsoe2 8205
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount3 5397
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea4 7145
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tanner Ivens Monroe5 8156
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea6 8161
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea7 5170
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea8 8171
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea9 6155
ClaraCole S West Monroe 6220
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 036 - Sr. Ranch Riding - Beginner (Walk, Jog) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rein or ShineRachel Ethridge Roane1 11213

Class 037 - Jr. Ranch Horsemanship - Beginner (No Pattern) (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Kings Mac 4Rachel West Roane1 8209
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea2 8161
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea3 5170
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea4 8171
Jasper StormAbigayle Houser Bledsoe5 8205
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea6 6155
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea7 7145
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tucker Ivens Monroe 6157
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount 5397
ClaraCole S West Monroe 6220

Class 038 - Sr. Ranch Horsemanship - Beginner (No Pattern) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rein or ShineRachel Ethridge Roane1 11213

Class 039 - Jr. Ranch Riding (Walk, Jog, and Lope) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DakotaCatalina Sutton Anderson1 5133
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
PocahontasKinley G Romano Blount3 5393
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount4 5376
UggDycee P Johnson Blount5 5388
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea6 5150
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 040 - Jr. High Ranch Riding (Walk, Jog, and Lope) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount4 6383
Weeping Willow Mysterious ElfMcKenna M DeLong Knox6 7181
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea7 6159
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea8 7173
BuckMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton9 6351
LSS Hictaris ShotSavannah Hanson Bledsoe10 7114
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan 7140

 Heat #2 
Brenans Boone KidGrant OQuinn Blount1 7391
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox2 8184
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount3 8373
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea5 6162
DieselBryli R Bivens Monroe 6218
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158

Class 041 - Sr. Ranch Riding (Walk, Jog, and Lope) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Clyde's Poco King DunAmber West Roane1 10208
Dreams Colonel CowboyViola Blanchat Roane2 11214
DarlingCollette Russell Union3 11417
Waylons Four MacBrilee Morris Anderson4 9138
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe5 10112
GypsyAustin E Moore Hamilton6 11348
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea7 10176
DivaGrace Speed Blount8 10394
Miss Slidin PistolRylie Millsaps Meigs 12401

Class 042 - Jr. Ranch Horsemanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DakotaCatalina Sutton Anderson1 5133
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
UggDycee P Johnson Blount3 5388
PocahontasKinley G Romano Blount4 5393
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount5 5376
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea6 5150
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 043 - Jr. High Ranch Horsemanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox1 8184
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount2 6383
LSS Hictaris ShotSavannah Hanson Bledsoe4 7114
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea5 7173
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan7 7140
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea10 6159

 Heat #2 
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount5 8373
Weeping Willow Mysterious ElfMcKenna M DeLong Knox6 7181
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea8 6162
Brenans Boone KidGrant OQuinn Blount9 7391
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158

Class 044 - Sr. Ranch Horsemanship (Pattern Class) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dreams Colonel CowboyViola Blanchat Roane1 11214
Clyde's Poco King DunAmber West Roane2 10208
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe3 10112
Waylons Four MacBrilee Morris Anderson4 9138
DarlingCollette Russell Union5 11417
GypsyAustin E Moore Hamilton6 11348
DivaGrace Speed Blount7 10394
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea8 10176
Miss Slidin PistolRylie Millsaps Meigs 12401

Class 045 - Jr. Ranch Goat Tying (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
UggDycee P Johnson Blount 5388
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 046 - Jr. High Ranch Goat Tying (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BuckMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton1 6351
LSS Hictaris ShotSavannah Hanson Bledsoe 7114

Class 047 - Sr. Ranch Goat Tying (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
GooseHannah G Buchanan Blount1 10371
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe2 10112

Class 048 - Jr. Ranch Trail - Beginner (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 4 – 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Kings Mac 4Rachel West Roane1 8209
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea2 8161
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea3 7145
ClaraCole S West Monroe6 6220
Jasper StormAbigayle Houser Bledsoe7 8205
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tucker Ivens Monroe9 6157

 Heat #2 
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea4 6155
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea5 8171
PF Skipa Mount (Turtle)Tanner Ivens Monroe8 8156
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount10 5397
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea 5170

Class 049 - Sr. Ranch Trail - Beginner (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rein or ShineRachel Ethridge Roane1 11213
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 050 - Jr. Ranch Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 4 – 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DakotaCatalina Sutton Anderson1 5133
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount2 5376
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea3 5150

Class 051 - Jr. High Ranch Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 6 – 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

LSS Hictaris ShotSavannah Hanson Bledsoe1 7114
BuckMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton3 6351
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount5 6383
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan7 7140
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea8 7173
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea9 6159

 Heat #2 
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox2 8184
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount4 8373
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea6 6162
Brenans Boone KidGrant OQuinn Blount10 7391
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158

Class 052 - Sr. Ranch Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Grades 9 – 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Clyde's Poco King DunAmber West Roane1 10208
Waylons Four MacBrilee Morris Anderson2 9138
PepperKiera Moody Bledsoe3 10112
Dreams Colonel CowboyViola Blanchat Roane4 11214
DivaGrace Speed Blount5 10394
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea6 10176
Miss Slidin PistolRylie Millsaps Meigs 12401
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 053 - Miniature Horse Trail (In Hand Trail) (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Murray's Bay to WinRuth A Hall Blount1 6385
Hi Ho's Cameo BannerKarson Rackley Rhea2 5169
PrissyMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton3 6352
Cowboys A Bushel and A PeckSavannah Roddy Rhea4 5149
Rocking M3T Making a MotionAllie N Wilson Knox5 4194

Class 054 - Miniature Horse Showmanship (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rocking M3T Making a MotionAllie N Wilson Knox1 4194
Murray's Bay to WinRuth A Hall Blount2 6385
Hi Ho's Cameo BannerKarson Rackley Rhea3 5169
Cowboys A Bushel and A PeckSavannah Roddy Rhea4 5149
PrissyMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton 6352

Class 055 - Miniature Horse Conformation (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Rocking M3T Making a MotionAllie N Wilson Knox1 4194
Murray's Bay to WinRuth A Hall Blount2 6385
Cowboys A Bushel and A PeckSavannah Roddy Rhea3 5149
Hi Ho's Cameo BannerKarson Rackley Rhea4 5169
PrissyMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton5 6352

Class 056 - Jr. Barrel Race (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
StrideKyndal O Blair Blount1 5370
DieselBryli R Bivens Monroe2 6218
Boo BooJosie Mikels Blount3 6390
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan4 7140
PocahontasKinley G Romano Blount5 5393
CheetoKailee Coulter Hamilton6 7350
Fatty PattyIzzy Harris Morgan7 7420
OutlawAva Johnson Sevier8 6258
BuckMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton 6351
DirkBelle Johnson Sevier 8257
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 057 - Sr. Barrel Race (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Yo Wildwood TonkaRylie Millsaps Meigs1 12400
Shadow (Dark Chocolate)Raelyn Leach Hamblen2 10253
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson3 11136
DirkIvy Johnson Sevier4 10255
RainBryleigh Stafford Morgan5 9418
DivaGrace Speed Blount6 10394
GooseHannah G Buchanan Blount 10371

Class 058 - Jr. Pole Bending (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
StrideKyndal O Blair Blount1 5370
PocahontasKinley G Romano Blount2 5393
Boo BooJosie Mikels Blount3 6390
DieselBryli R Bivens Monroe4 6218
Fatty PattyIzzy Harris Morgan5 7420
BuckMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton6 6351
CheetoKailee Coulter Hamilton 7350
Lydia ForestryOlivia G Sass Morgan 7140

Class 059 - Sr. Pole Bending (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Yo Wildwood TonkaRylie Millsaps Meigs1 12400
Shadow (Dark Chocolate)Raelyn Leach Hamblen2 10253
GooseHannah G Buchanan Blount3 10371
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson4 11136
CowboyIvy Johnson Sevier5 10256
RainBryleigh Stafford Morgan6 9418
DivaGrace Speed Blount 10394
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 060 - Hunter Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane1 10144
Powerful LegendShelby G Adkins Knox2 11211
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox4 9187
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson6 11136
Spanish DudeAbby Rhodes Rhea8 10177
Chief ZambezeAlana M Swinney Hamilton 10358

 Heat #2 
Shadow (Dark Chocolate)Raelyn Leach Hamblen3 10253
DixieCollette Russell Union5 11416
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox7 9182
CaspianJenna Moss Hamilton9 11367
AnnaRubyAbby Brown Meigs10 9406
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea 10175
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 061 - Hunter Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox1 8184
Four Macs BeautyAbby Knott Roane2 7215
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton5 7364
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson8 6135
HoffaLeyla McDoulette Rhea 7147
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea 7173
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn 6264
DottieWillie Tymon Blount 6395

 Heat #2 
Kings Midnight ClipRachel West Roane6 8210
CaspianMakayla N Frye Hamilton10 6360
Pop of Color (Honey)Arianna Barker Hamblen 7254
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount 8373
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox 7180
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea 6162
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea 8161
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea 8171

 Heat #3 
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount3 6384
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox4 8212
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea7 7158
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton9 7366
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea 6155
DaisyMillie Latham McMinn 6259
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea 6159
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 062 - Hunter Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount5 5399
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount6 5372
Seiko's Rusty BarAnnagrace L Davis Blount7 5374
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount8 5376
Mr. BentleyEmma L Pence Hamilton9 4359
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea 5170

 Heat #2 
UggDycee P Johnson Blount1 5388
Krymson ValentineAutumn R Gwinn Blount3 5382
Matrix MultiplyWyatt F Martin Knox4 5191
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount10 5397
PhoebeIsabella G Everett Hamilton 4357
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea 5150
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton 5362

Class 063 - Hunter Conformation (All Age) Mares - Junior (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount1 8373
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
Four Macs BeautyAbby Knott Roane3 7215
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton4 7366
UggDycee P Johnson Blount5 5388
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea6 5170
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox7 7180
Matrix MultiplyWyatt F Martin Knox8 5191
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn9 6264
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea 5150

16Page



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 064 - Hunter Conformation (All Age) Mares - Senior (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane1 10144
Just A Hot WhisperKaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson2 10195
AnnaRubyAbby Brown Meigs3 9406
DixieCollette Russell Union4 11416
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox5 9182
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox6 9187
ShastaCarson A Frost Jefferson7 11196
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson8 11136

Class 065 - Hunter Conformation Geldings 5 Years and Under - Junior/Senior (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson1 11183

Class 066 - Hunter Conformation Geldings Over 5 Years - Junior (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount1 6384
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount2 5399
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount3 5372
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea4 7173
HoffaLeyla McDoulette Rhea5 7147
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton6 7364
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea7 6159
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea8 7158
Kings Midnight ClipRachel West Roane 8210

Class 067 - Hunter Conformation Geldings Over 5 Years - Senior (Grades 9 – 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Spanish DudeAbby Rhodes Rhea1 10177
Ed VentureJohn Everett W Martin Knox2 9188
Powerful LegendShelby G Adkins Knox3 11211
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea4 10175
Chief ZambezeAlana M Swinney Hamilton5 10358
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 068 - Hunter Pony Conformation (Mares) 58 Inches and Under - Junior (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Secondhand RoseAyla M Cawood Jefferson1 6142
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox2 8184
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount3 5376
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea4 8161
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea5 8171
DottieWillie Tymon Blount6 6395
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea7 6155
Pop of Color (Honey)Arianna Barker Hamblen8 7254

Class 070 - Hunter Pony Conformation (Geldings) 58 Inches and Under - Junior (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox1 8212
ThunderAyla M Cawood Jefferson2 6143
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea3 6162

Class 071 - Hunter Pony Conformation (Geldings) 58 Inches and Under - Senior (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson1 10186
Shadow (Dark Chocolate)Raelyn Leach Hamblen2 10253
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 072 - Jr./Sr. Hunter Under Saddle - Beginner (Walk, Trot) (Horse or Pony) (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Chief ZambezeAlana M Swinney Hamilton2 10358
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea9 7145
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea 6155
CaspianMakayla N Frye Hamilton 6360
Matrix MultiplyWyatt F Martin Knox 5191
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson 6135
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount 5399

 Heat #2 
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea3 8161
Seiko's Rusty BarAnnagrace L Davis Blount4 5374
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount5 5397
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea8 8171
Secondhand RoseAyla M Cawood Jefferson 6142
ScoutCooperSawyer Latham McMinn 5260
Mr. BentleyEmma L Pence Hamilton 4359

 Heat #3 
AnnaRubyAbby Brown Meigs1 9406
DottieWillie Tymon Blount6 6395
Krymson ValentineAutumn R Gwinn Blount7 5382
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea10 5170
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox 8212
PhoebeIsabella G Everett Hamilton 4357
Four Macs BeautyAbby Knott Roane 7215
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 073 - Jr./Sr. Hunt Seat Equitation - Beginner (Walk, Trot) (Horse or Pony) (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount2 5397
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea5 8171
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox6 8212
Krymson ValentineAutumn R Gwinn Blount7 5382
Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea9 6155
PhoebeIsabella G Everett Hamilton10 4357
ScoutCooperSawyer Latham McMinn 5260
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea 5170
ElsaLuci Sliger Anderson 6135
Chief ZambezeAlana M Swinney Hamilton 10358

 Heat #2 
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount1 5399
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea3 8161
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea4 7145
Four Macs BeautyAbby Knott Roane8 7215
AnnaRubyAbby Brown Meigs 9406
Seiko's Rusty BarAnnagrace L Davis Blount 5374
CaspianMakayla N Frye Hamilton 6360
Matrix MultiplyWyatt F Martin Knox 5191
Mr. BentleyEmma L Pence Hamilton 4359
DottieWillie Tymon Blount 6395

Class 074 - Jr./Sr. Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox1 8184
Lena's ShadowLily Y Cottrell Jefferson2 11179
Pop of Color (Honey)Arianna Barker Hamblen3 7254
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson4 10186
Shadow (Dark Chocolate)Raelyn Leach Hamblen5 10253
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 075 - Jr. Hunter Under Saddle (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton1 5362
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox2 4193
UggDycee P Johnson Blount3 5388
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount4 5372
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount5 5376
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea 5150

Class 076 - Jr. High Hunter Under Saddle (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount2 8373
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton3 7366
Kings Midnight ClipRachel West Roane4 8210
RR Skipper DDrew K Gerken Blount5 7375
Brave to Unzip (Mason)Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson10 6190
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea 6162
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158
DaisyMillie Latham McMinn 6259

 Heat #2 
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton1 7364
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount6 6383
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea7 7173
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn8 6264
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox9 7180
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount 6384
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea 6159
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 077 - Sr. Hunter Under Saddle (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox5 9187
PoppyKylen M Vinsant Blount6 10396
Just A Hot WhisperKaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson7 10195
CaspianJenna Moss Hamilton9 11367
Powerful LegendShelby G Adkins Knox 11211
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson 11136
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea 10175
DixieCollette Russell Union 11416

 Heat #2 
Blue RevivalKaylee A Kerr Blount1 10389
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane2 10144
Elegant ArtistTaegan L Axley Blount3 11369
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox4 9182
ShastaCarson A Frost Jefferson8 11196
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea10 10176
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson 11183

Class 078 - Jr. Hunt Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton1 5362
UggDycee P Johnson Blount2 5388
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount3 5376
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount4 5372
Pocos Splendid ImageAllie N Wilson Knox5 4193
Callie's StarlightSavannah Roddy Rhea 5150
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 079 - Jr. High Hunt Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount2 8373
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton3 7366
RR Skipper DDrew K Gerken Blount5 7375
Brave to Unzip (Mason)Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson6 6190
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea7 7173
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn8 6264
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox 7180
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea 6159

 Heat #2 
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox1 8184
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton4 7364
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount9 6384
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount10 6383
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea 6162
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea 7158
DaisyMillie Latham McMinn 6259
Kings Midnight ClipRachel West Roane 8210
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 080 - Sr. Hunt Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

PoppyKylen M Vinsant Blount1 10396
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox3 9182
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane5 10144
CaspianJenna Moss Hamilton10 11367
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson 11136
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson 11183
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea 10176
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson 10186

 Heat #2 
Powerful LegendShelby G Adkins Knox2 11211
Blue RevivalKaylee A Kerr Blount4 10389
Elegant ArtistTaegan L Axley Blount6 11369
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea7 10175
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox8 9187
DixieCollette Russell Union9 11416
ShastaCarson A Frost Jefferson 11196
Just A Hot WhisperKaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson 10195

Class 081 - Jr. Hunter Trail Class - Beginner (Walk/Trot) (Horse or Pony) (Pattern Class with Obstacles)
(Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Im No PrincessHailyn Cagle Rhea2 6155
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount5 5399
Seiko's Rusty BarAnnagrace L Davis Blount7 5374
Dream A Little Dream (Kate)Makynly Roies Rhea8 8171
PhoebeIsabella G Everett Hamilton10 4357
A Dream Come True (Midnight)Karson Rackley Rhea 5170

 Heat #2 
Four Macs BeautyAbby Knott Roane1 7215
Krymson ValentineAutumn R Gwinn Blount3 5382
Second Time AroundJosie Lewis Rhea4 8161
CaspianMakayla N Frye Hamilton6 6360
Royal BrownLeyla McDoulette Rhea9 7145
Mr. BentleyEmma L Pence Hamilton 4359
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 082 - Sr. Hunter Trail Class - Beginner (Walk/Trot) (Horse or Pony) (Pattern Class with Obstacles)
(Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Chief ZambezeAlana M Swinney Hamilton1 10358
AnnaRubyAbby Brown Meigs2 9406

Class 083 - Jr. Hunter Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount1 5372

Class 084 - Jr. High Hunter Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea1 7173
Take A Chance On MeAleea Drake Rhea2 6162
Willows Painted LexusKherington Lowe Knox3 8184
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea4 7158
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn5 6264
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount6 6383
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount7 6384
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea8 6159
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount9 8373

Class 085 - Sr. Hunter Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles) (Walk, Trot & Canter) (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Powerful LegendShelby G Adkins Knox1 11211
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea2 10175
CaspianJenna Moss Hamilton3 11367
Frenchie 4 The WinAbby Rhodes Rhea4 10176
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox5 9187
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane6 10144
No Bull Left BehindAlexa Carroll Anderson7 11136
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 086 - Gaited Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Nutty BuddySydney M Herman Blount1 10387
PharaohBryleigh Stafford Morgan2 9419
Pusher's Majestic Gold (Lottie)Abby Rhodes Rhea3 10178

Class 087 - Gaited Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Master's JewelTuula Fenstermaker Anderson1 7139
Believable TeenJalynn Evans Bledsoe2 8111
Impulsive Night SpotHailey Kizer Anderson3 6134
Charlie Has Cashed InMakynly Roies Rhea4 8172
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea5 6163
A Million DreamsHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea6 7174
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea7 6154
Super CatCooper Giltnane McMinn8 6262
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea9 6160
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton10 6353

Class 088 - Gaited Showmanship, Pattern Class (Grades 4 - 5)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Unbelievable WolfLandrey B Myers Cumberland1 4216
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea2 5148
Handshakers Hardcash (Scooter)Mia Reece Bledsoe3 4221
FloTabor G Simmons Hamilton4 4361
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 089 - Model Mares All Ages (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Believable TeenJalynn Evans Bledsoe1 8111
Impulsive Night SpotHailey Kizer Anderson2 6134
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea3 5148
Master's JewelTuula Fenstermaker Anderson4 7139
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea5 6163
A Million DreamsHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea6 7174
Fatty PattyIzzy Harris Morgan7 7420
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea8 6154
FloTabor G Simmons Hamilton 4361

Class 090 - Model Mares All Ages (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Pusher's Majestic Gold (Lottie)Abby Rhodes Rhea 10178

Class 091 - Model Geldings All Ages (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea1 6160
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton2 6353
Unbelievable WolfLandrey B Myers Cumberland3 4216
Handshakers Hardcash (Scooter)Mia Reece Bledsoe4 4221
Charlie Has Cashed InMakynly Roies Rhea5 8172
Super CatCooper Giltnane McMinn6 6262

Class 092 - Model Geldings All Ages (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Weapon's Kid RockSarah Lawrence Bledsoe1 12189
Nutty BuddySydney M Herman Blount2 10387
PharaohBryleigh Stafford Morgan3 9419
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 093 - Jr. Rider Racking Equitation, English (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea1 6163
A Million DreamsHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea2 7174
Super CatCooper Giltnane McMinn3 6262
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea4 6154
Charlie Has Cashed InMakynly Roies Rhea5 8172
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton6 6353
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea7 5148
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea 6160

Class 094 - Sr. Rider Racking Equitation, English (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Pusher's Majestic Gold (Lottie)Abby Rhodes Rhea1 10178

Class 095 - Jr. Rider Country Pleasure Walking Horse 2-Gait, Either English or Western (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Master's JewelTuula Fenstermaker Anderson1 7139
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton2 6353
Impulsive Night SpotHailey Kizer Anderson3 6134
SunnyCooper Giltnane McMinn4 6263

Class 096 - Sr. Rider Country Pleasure Walking Horse 2-Gait, Either English or Western (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Nutty BuddySydney M Herman Blount1 10387

Class 097 - Jr. Rider Walking Equitation 2-Gait, English and/or Western (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Master's JewelTuula Fenstermaker Anderson1 7139
Impulsive Night SpotHailey Kizer Anderson2 6134
SunnyCooper Giltnane McMinn3 6263
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton4 6353
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 098 - Sr. Rider Walking Equitation 2-Gait, English and/or Western (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Nutty BuddySydney M Herman Blount1 10387

Class 099 - Jr. Rider Spotted Saddle Horse 2-Gait, Horsemanship, Western (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Believable TeenJalynn Evans Bledsoe1 8111
Unbelievable WolfLandrey B Myers Cumberland2 4216
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea3 6163
FloTabor G Simmons Hamilton4 4361
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea5 5148
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea6 6160
Handshakers Hardcash (Scooter)Mia Reece Bledsoe7 4221
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea8 6154

Class 100 - Sr. Rider Spotted Saddle Horse 2-Gait, Horsemanship, Western (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Weapon's Kid RockSarah Lawrence Bledsoe1 12189

Class 101 - Jr. Rider Trail Pleasure Racking - No Pads, English (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Charlie Has Cashed InMakynly Roies Rhea1 8172
A Million DreamsHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea2 7174
Dandy's DelightMallorykate A Gilley Hamilton3 6353
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea4 6163
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea5 6154
Super CatCooper Giltnane McMinn6 6262
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea7 5148
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea 6160
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 102 - Sr. Rider Trail Pleasure Racking - No Pads, English (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Pusher's Majestic Gold (Lottie)Abby Rhodes Rhea1 10178

Class 103 - Jr. Rider Spotted Saddle Horse Pleasure, Western (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Unbelievable WolfLandrey B Myers Cumberland1 4216
Believable TeenJalynn Evans Bledsoe2 8111
FloTabor G Simmons Hamilton3 4361
Handshakers Hardcash (Scooter)Mia Reece Bledsoe4 4221
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea5 6163
Fatty PattyIzzy Harris Morgan6 7420
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea7 6154
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea8 5148
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea9 6160

Class 104 - Sr. Rider Spotted Saddle Horse Pleasure, Western (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Weapon's Kid RockSarah Lawrence Bledsoe1 12189

Class 105 - Jr. Rider Walking Pleasure 2-Gait, Lite Shod, English (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SunnyCooper Giltnane McMinn1 6263
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 107 - Jr. Rider Walking/Racking/SSH Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles), Either English or Western
(Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
 Heat #1 

Master's JewelTuula Fenstermaker Anderson3 7139
Handshakers Hardcash (Scooter)Mia Reece Bledsoe6 4221
Mystic MoonAleea Drake Rhea7 6163
A Million DreamsHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea8 7174
FloTabor G Simmons Hamilton9 4361
Bailey's Irish CreamMegan Whitt Rhea 6160

 Heat #2 
Calypso's Island BreezeHailyn Cagle Rhea1 6154
Unbelievable WolfLandrey B Myers Cumberland2 4216
Believable TeenJalynn Evans Bledsoe4 8111
My Hearts DesireSavannah Roddy Rhea5 5148
Super CatCooper Giltnane McMinn10 6262
Charlie Has Cashed InMakynly Roies Rhea 8172

Class 108 - Sr. Rider Walking/Racking/SSH Trail (Pattern Class with Obstacles), Either English or Western
(Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Nutty BuddySydney M Herman Blount1 10387
Weapon's Kid RockSarah Lawrence Bledsoe2 12189
Pusher's Majestic Gold (Lottie)Abby Rhodes Rhea3 10178

Class 109 - Novice Jr. Hunter Hack – Pony – Novice, Crossrails (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Enterprise of SilverMaybree A Giles Blount1 5376
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox 7180

31Page



2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 111 - Novice Jr. Hunter Hack – Horse - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton1 5362
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton2 7366
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn3 6264
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount4 6384
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount5 6383
UggDycee P Johnson Blount6 5388
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount7 5372
If I Have To! (Pilgrim)Lana Johnson Rhea8 7158

Class 112 - Novice Sr. Hunter Hack – Horse - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane1 10144
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox2 9182
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson3 11183
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox4 9187

Class 113 - Novice Jr. Working Hunter Over Fences - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton1 5362
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton2 7366
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn3 6264
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount4 5372
UggDycee P Johnson Blount5 5388
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount6 6383
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount7 6384
KJR Lucid DreaminMcKenna M DeLong Knox8 7180
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox9 8212

Class 114 - Novice Sr. Working Hunter Over Fences - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane1 10144
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox2 9182
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson3 11183
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox4 9187
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 115 - Novice Jr. Equitation Over Fences - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
UggDycee P Johnson Blount1 5388
St. LouisEmma G Carter Blount2 5372
PhoebeEmily Jelderks Hamilton3 7366
Mr. BentleyAbby-Jo Sweeney Hamilton4 5362
Party on SonnyRuth A Hall Blount5 6384
KJR Lucid DreaminAllie N Wilson Knox6 4192
Krymson ValentineLorelai N Gwinn Blount7 6383
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox8 8212
GingersnapWren Riddle McMinn9 6264

Class 116 - Novice Sr. Equitation Over Fences - Novice, Crossrails (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Four Socks Dandy DocksKelly A Kinneary Knox1 9182
Kilkeny Uptown GirlJohn Everett W Martin Knox2 9187
It's A Full CountLily Y Cottrell Jefferson3 11183
Lucky Diamond DandyElizabeth Scarborough Roane4 10144

Class 117 - Novice Jr. Walk/Trot Hunter Hack, Crossrails (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Ceasa Jets Good WrenchMaddy G Walker Blount1 5397
LuckyAva Rose Wilson Blount2 5399
Ace Up My SleeveKathryn E Akulic Knox3 8212
Krymson ValentineAutumn R Gwinn Blount4 5382
DottieWillie Tymon Blount5 6395
Secondhand RoseAyla M Cawood Jefferson6 6142

Class 119 - Jr./Sr. Hunter Hack Pony (Walk, Trot & Canter and 2 Fences), Fence Height 2 Feet (Grades 4 -
12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lena's ShadowLily Y Cottrell Jefferson1 11179
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson2 10186
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 121 - Jr./Sr. Equitation Over Fences Pony, Fence Height 2 Feet (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lena's ShadowLily Y Cottrell Jefferson1 11179
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson2 10186

Class 122 - Jr./Sr. Working Hunter Pony (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2 Feet (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lena's ShadowLily Y Cottrell Jefferson1 11179
Good SportGrace Ward Jefferson2 10186

Class 123 - Jr. Green Hunter Hack, Fence Height 2' (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount1 8373
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea2 7173
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea 6159

Class 124 - Sr. Green Hunter Hack, Fence Height 2' (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea1 10175

Class 125 - Jr. Green Working Hunter (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2’ (Grades 4 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount1 8373
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea 7173
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea 6159
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 126 - Sr. Green Working Hunter (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2’ (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea1 10175

Class 127 - Jr./Sr. Equitation Over Fences (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2’ (Grades 4 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Blazing FireYasmen Powell Rhea1 10175
Cast Iron LadyLyla M Carter Blount2 8373
Dualen BadgerMegan Whitt Rhea3 6159
Kylo's What A RideHannah-Kate Porterfield Rhea 7173

Class 131 - Jr. High Hunter Hack (Walk, Trot & Canter and 2 Fences), Fence Height 2’ 3” (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton1 7364
RR Skipper DDrew K Gerken Blount2 7375
Brave to Unzip (Mason)Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson3 6190

Class 132 - Jr. High Equitation Over Fences, Fence Height 2’ 3" (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RR Skipper DDrew K Gerken Blount1 7375
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton2 7364
Brave to Unzip (Mason)Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson3 6190

Class 133 - Jr. High Working Hunter (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2' 3" (Grades 6 - 8)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RR Skipper DDrew K Gerken Blount1 7375
Chief ZambezeLainey K Collins Hamilton2 7364
Brave to Unzip (Mason)Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson3 6190
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2023 UT Eastern Region 4-H
Horse Show - Eastern Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Eastern Region

Class 134 - Sr. Hunter Hack (Walk, Trot & Canter and 2 Fences), Fence Height 2’ 3” (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
PoppyKylen M Vinsant Blount1 10396
Elegant ArtistTaegan L Axley Blount2 11369
Blue RevivalKaylee A Kerr Blount3 10389
ShastaCarson A Frost Jefferson4 11196
Just A Hot WhisperKaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson5 10195

Class 135 - Sr. Equitation Over Fences, Fence Height 2’ 3" (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ShastaJefferson1 11196
Just A Hot WhisperJefferson2 10195

Elegant Artist

Blount3 10396
Blue RevivalBlount4 10389
Poppy

Carson A Frost 
Kaitlyn M Taggart 
Kylen M Vinsant 
Kaylee A Kerr 
Taegan L Axley Blount5 11369

Class 136 - Sr. Working Hunter (Over Fence Class), Fence Height 2' 3" (Grades 9 - 12)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
PoppyKylen M Vinsant Blount1 10396
Blue RevivalKaylee A Kerr Blount2 10389
Elegant ArtistTaegan L Axley Blount3 11369
ShastaCarson A Frost Jefferson4 11196
Just A Hot WhisperKaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson 10195
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